12. Allgau Panorama Marathon | 12. August 2018

Ergebnisliste

Hornerlauf - 18km | 1111hm

Platz  StNr Name

907 DURR Marc

916 SCHINDLER Andreas
906 STEINMULLER Christoph
786 BOSS Rene

840 BROWN Clive

866 DEURINGER Dennis
831 STEIER Lukas

838 HEGER Thorsten

733 BLUM Thomas

902 DODIER André

743  KRAUTWIG Max

12 828 JANY Falk

13 764 KUNKEL Uwe

14 846 CEBRIAN MARTINEZ Alex
15 870 KLASS Frank

16 820 KELLER Jiirgen

17 886 SCHMIDT Peter

18 842 WOLFF Markus

19 778 WEIDLICH Fritz

20 721 JORG Benjamin

21 781 WUCHER Edmund
22 765 LUTZ Werner

23 877 MARTIN Lorenz

24 876 INGBER Elmar

25 890 HOFER Christian

26 892 PHILIPP Jorg

27 5 HOLZER Markus

28 837 BARTH Martin

29 772 MASCHKE Mario

30 779 GUTSMIEDL Josef
31 909 HINDELANG Tobias
32 808 WEBER Martin

33 788 RUPPE Steffen

34 875 CASHWELL Garrett
35 794 WEBER Jochen

36 853 ZUG Thorsten

37 717 KAUTZRichard

38 748 PONITZSCH Dennis
39 713 BAEUML Chris

40 884 TRITSCHLER Bernhard
41 899 MULLER Giinter

42 835 GRUNWALD Lars

43 734 BENGEL Dierk

44 736 BOROWSI Ralf

45 874 EINSIEDLER Gerhard
46 783 DAMITZ Jens

47 703 STEINER Peter

43 845 RUPPRECHT Roland
49 766 HARTENSTEIN Ulrich
50 757 KUHN Sebastian

51 708 DANNER Bernhard
52 833 BRAUN Jorg
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NAT Verein/Team/Ort

Klasse Platz WM

GER  Allgau Outlet Raceteam Manner
GER  Bjaks Running Team M40
GER  Allgau Outlet Raceteam Manner
GER  Albside Running Manner
IRL TG Biberach M40
GER  Schurwald-Runners M45
GER LG Welfen Manner
GER  Bundeswehr Sonthofen (SABCAbw/GSchAufg) M35
GER  SC Altstadten M50
GER RSV Allgau Outlet Sonthofen M45
GER Minchen M30
GER  Tus Fritzlar Manner
GER HighRes Gemsen M35
ESP  Green Power M35
GER TEAM SPORT SCHWEIZER M40
GER LG Filstal M55
GER  Fast Feet Tiibingen M35
GER LT Schweich M30
GER Bad Hindelang M55
GER  VSC Donauworth Manner
GER FC Deutsche Post M50
GER  ostalb-runners gmiind M50
GER  Bike Biere Bixle M35
GER Um M35
GER LT Schweich M35
GER  Burgberg im Allgau M50
GER TSV Fischen M30
GER  Weihungstal Runners M35
GER Volkssport Neuheim M35
GER  SC Gunzesried M60
GER  Ansorge Logistik M35
GER  Marschwil M35
GER HighRes Gemsen M40
USA Atlanta Track Club Manner
GER Haunetal M35
GER Fast Feet Tiibingen M40
GER  Wiggensbach M45
GER Team beVegt.de Manner
GER Lappersdorf M40
GER  Titisee-Neustadt M55
GER LG Wehringen M50
GER  Team twinfit M35
GER  SG Stern Sindelfingen M45
GER Garbsener SC M30
GER  Oy-Mittelberg M60
GER TSV Ensingen M50
GER  VfB Gutenzell / We Run 4 Fun M50
GER TV Immenstadt M60
GER ostalb-runners gmiind M60
GER TV Haueneberstein M30
GER SV Kasing M45
GER  scimpuls Erfurt M45

*) Zeitstrafe 1 min
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Wertung: Herren

Bruttozeit  Nettozeit
(1:29:21,3)  1:29:21,3
(1:29:57,4)  1:29:57,4
(1:34:13,9)  1:34:131
(1:34:27.8)  1:34:27,8
(1:34:454)  1:34:45,0
(1:35:30,1)  1:35:30,1
(1:37:07,9)  1:37:07,9
(1:41:48,3)  1:41:46,9
(1:43:39,3)  1:43:39,3
(1:44:332)  1:44:33,2
(1:47:02,9)  1:46:36,3
(1:47:37,3)  1:47:29,7
(1:48:44,1)  1:48:16,6
(1:49:51,1)  1:49:51,1
(1:50:50,0)  1:50:48,0
(1:51:35,6)  1:51:30,5
(1:52:06,9)  1:52:05,4
(1:52:28,7)  1:52:22,0
(1:53:59,0)  1:53:45,7
(1:54:34,5)  1:54:30,5
(1:55:03,2)  1:55:02,4
(1:55:14,0)  1:55:09,6
(1:56:49,4)  1:56:47,0
(1:57:42,5)  1:57:05,3
(1:57:33,4)  1:57:26,1
(1:58:30,7)  1:58:27,9
(1:59:42,3)  1:59:42,3
(2:01:32,0)  2:00:51,4
(2:01:28,0)  2:01:05,8
(2:01:33,3)  2:01:21,3
(2:03:47,7)  2:03:10,3
(2:03:43,7)  2:03:41,4
(2:04:09,9)  2:03:43,3
(2:06:55,3)  2:06:26,1
(2:07:43,0)  2:07:17,9
(2:07:41,3)  2:07:34,2
(2:08:02,0)  2:07:51,0
(2:08:17,3)  2:08:03,1
(2:09:08,7)  2:08:48,2
(2:09:05,8)  2:08:49,7
(2:09:20,4)  2:08:59,0
(2:09:07,7)  2:09:04,3
(2:09:37,9)  2:09:33,9
(2:10:25,4)  2:09:46,1
(2:09:57,8)  2:09:56,6
(2:10:40,8)  2:10:16,4
(2:10:47,0)  2:10:45,8
(211:31,7)  2:11:04,7
(2:111:40,3)  2:11:35,8
(212:31,7)  2112:21,8
(2112:29,0)  2:12:26,4
(2:13:23,0)  2:12:57/1
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12. Allgau Panorama Marathon | 12. August 2018

Ergebnisliste

Hornerlauf - 18km | 1111hm

Platz  StNr
53 755
54 913
55 728
56 865
57 715
58 873
59 854
60 8%
61 M
62 762
63 760
64 823
65 843
66 777
67 770
68 818
69 896
70 707
71 868
72 T8
73 737
74 763
% 738
76 811
7 887
78 710
79 861
80 776
81 813
82 812
83 797
84 727
85 726
86 864
87 910
88 867
89 8
90 9N
91 784
92 759
93 898
94 817
95 99
9 883
97 790
98 844
99 803

100 832
101 87
102 829
103 789
104 849
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Name

NEUBERT Tom
GILLNER Marcel
OZCELIK Yilmaz
METZGER Ulrich
ROLLER Stefan
LAUB Helmut
HUPPERTZ Reiner
BITZER Patrick

BOLANOS BUSTOS Jonathan

DORNER Florian
MOSER Oliver
RIEDLE Manfred
HEINZ Thomas
KAMPFLE Dieter
AMLING Oliver
STEINHAUSER Robert
HIEMER Franz
BUCHER Hans
NEUMANN Josua
TELLER Cord
FRIED Matthias
HAAS Stefan
AHRENS Martin
FRITZ Karl

ZANDT Michael
STOWE Hendrik
SACHAU Kolja
SCHICK Thilo
MARTIN Andreas
SENF Michael

WEIR Andreas
BRIESE Sebastian
BRIESE Roland
SCHMID Roland
BLANBOIS Eugen
NOESKE Hans-Peter (HP)
STURN Gabriel
GURCUYAN Edi
GOTSCHKE Christoph
MERKEL Klaus
MACORS Alexandre
LAPPLE Helmut
KOPF Bernd
TRITSCHLER Klaus
KORN Michael
MEITNER Dominik
WAGNER Christian
BRUCKLMAYR Hermann
WILKE Tom
EBBECKE Benjamin
VIOLA Christoph
DETTINGER Jiirgen
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M
TV Konzen M40 7
Ménner 9
Luwigsburg M55 4
Cvjm Sonnenberg M55 5
Gunzesried M50 8
ASC Ulm/Neu Ulme.V. M55 6
SV-Schwagstorf M55 7
Albside Running Ménner 10
Johnny & Gitti M35 14
Ladenburg M30 6
Team 1893 M40 8
TSV Kimratshofen M55 8
TV Immenstadt M45 7
Augsburg M50 9
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Sonthofen M45 8
Fuchsberg Runners M45 9
LG Wehringen M60 5
LG Wehringen M50 10
Augsburg M30 7
Uznach-Schweiz M45 10
Edling M30 8
Greiling M35 15
PONKTUATION M35 16
TV Hindelang - Lauftreff M65 1
Rennschnecken M50 1
Ulm Manner 11
Dietmannsried M40 9
Laufl M40 10
SV Blau Weil 90 Creuzburg M35 17
SV Blau Weil 90 Creuzburg M40 11
Eislingen an der Fils M35 18
Oberteuringen M35 19
BSG ZF AG M60 6
Qual Dich Du Sau Racing Team M50 12
Nestle M50 13
Bundeswehr Sonthofen (SABCAbw/GSchAufg) M45 11
Stuttgart Méanner 12
Résle Runner Marktoberdorf M55 9
Steingaden M35 20
TV Haueneberstein M45 12
HUY M35 21
TV Haueneberstein M65 2
der Laufladen Axel Reusch M35 22
Sport Ruscher Team / Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M50 14
NeusafR M35 23
Aktiv in Stuttgart M30 9
Freerunner M50 15
Lauftreff Marktoberdorf M50 16
One step ahead of the Devil M45 13
DIE PRAXIS LUDWIGSBURG M30 10
Kempten M35 24
Unterensingen M45 14

*) Zeitstrafe 1 min

104

Wertung: Herren

Bruttozeit  Nettozeit
(2:14:53,1)  2:14:38/1
(2:15:37,7)  2:15:25,2
(2:15:59,5)  2:15:44,9
(2:16:10,4)  2:15:55,0
(2:16:52,5)  2:16:18,4
(2:16:24,8)  2:16:18,6
(2:16:33,5)  2:16:25,1
(2:17:13,9)  2:16:44,4
(217:27,0)  2:17:09,3
(2:18:31,3)  2:18:04,2
(2:18:21,0)  2:18:05,7
(2:119:26,2)  2:19:02,9
(2:20:14,7)  2:19:46,7
(2:20:37,8)  2:20:15,1
(2:20:51,5)  2:20:16,9
(2:21:05,9)  2:20:53,6
(2:21:50,3)  2:21:29,0
(2:22132)  2:21:33,2
(2:22214)  2:21:415
(2:22:31,1)  2:22:04,7
(2:22241,1)  2:22:31,2
(2:23:53,4)  2:23:17,6
(2:23.57,0)  2:23:46,4
(2:24:04,4)  2:23:51,2
(2:25:48,8)  2:25:13,8
(2:25:479)  2:25:17,0
(2:26:29,5)  2:26:09,1
(2:26:22,1)  2:26:09,7
(2:27:25,5)  2:26:43,7
(2:27:25,7)  2:26:45,2
(2:27:08,0)  2:26:53,0
(2:27:19,6)  2:27:05,8
(2:27:19,5)  2:27:07,3
(2:27:39,4)  2:27:13,6
(2:27:52,3)  2:27:15,4
(2:27:41,8)  2:27:34,6
(2:2857,1)  2:28:22,9
(2:30:12,2)  2:29:34,2
(2:30:23,5)  2:30:06,8
(2:30:48,8)  2:30:39,7
(2:31:16,4)  2:30:47/1
(2:31:49,3)  2:31:39,7
(2:33:32,3)  2:33:10,1
(2:33:40,5)  2:33:18,9
(2:34:07,7)  2:33:27,8
(2:34:03,9)  2:33:30,7
(2:35:33,3)  2:34:53,3
(2:36:29,2)  2:35:51,4
(2:36:20,8)  2:35:58,3
(2:36:23,9)  2:35:59,7
(2:36:16,9)  2:35:59,9
(2:37:27,7)  2:36:45,9
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12. Allgau Panorama Marathon | 12. August 2018
Hornerlauf - 18km | 1111hm

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Herren

Platz  StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M  Bruttozeit  Nettozeit
105 915 BECK Oliver GER  Werdohl M50 17 105 (2:38:33,7) 2:38:11,9
106 821 RAPPL Matthias GER  Marquartstein M45 15 106  (2:40:04,0) 2:39:39,7
107 856 SCHREINER Frank GER TB Cannstatt Triathlon M50 18 107  (2:42:54,1)  2:42:38,5
108 857 MUNK Dieter GER  Stuttgart M55 10 108  (2:42:54,2)  2:42:39,1
109 847 LEONHARDT Lutz GER  VHS Donau-Bussen LT Riedlingen M60 7 109 (2:43:14]7)  2:42:43,0
110 704 DUE Bjorn GER  Feuerwehr Menden M40 12 110 (2:43:498) 2:43:20,0
111 730 SCHONAU Jochen GER  Www.seilbahnprofi.de M55 11 111 (2:44:058) 2:43:27,7
112 793 WALTER Jens GER  Herborn M50 19 112 (2:44:08,3) 2:43:37,4
113 741 REIN Volker GER  Ofi-Laufer M55 12 113 (2:46:02,6) 2:45:24,7
114 787 TSCHAGE Ben GER  Sport Kessler Trailrunning Team / TV Hindelang M30 11 114 (2:45402) 2:45:32,8
115 705 MAIER Werner GER TV Pflugfelden M55 13 115 (2:46:26,0) 2:45:48,9
116 769 VON HAMMERSTEIN Leonard GER Essen M30 12 116 (2:46:014) 2:45:59,9
117 752 LASS Jiirgen GER FC Future-Kids M55 14 117 (247:11,0)  2:46:58,2
118 796 VAN DER HORST Remco NED Loopgroep Veenendaal M45 16 118  (2:48:424)  2:48:39,2
119 750 KOLB Johannes GER  Sonthofen M50 20 119  (2:49:56,8)  2:49:41,6
120 806 BACKER Rainer GER  Triclub Wuppertal M60 8 120 (2:52:29.3) 2:51:54,9
121 732 SCHNEPEL Sven GER  Team Ultra Sports M45 17 121 (2:53:.04,1)  2:52:54,3
122 822 SCHINEIS Juergen GER  Wir laufen M50 21 122 (2:53:53,7)  2:53:21,9
123 801 SCHULER Martin GER TV Eutingen M50 22 123 (2:54:16,9)  2:54:06,8
124 795 UNGER Claus GER  Waiblingen M55 15 124 (2:56:02,6)  2:55:25,1
125 908 PFLANZELT Uwe GER Devold M55 16 125  (2:58:23,6) 2:57:44,6
126 900 GODRICH Marcus GER  Wertach Tomahawk's M40 13 126  (2:58:53,6) 2:58:29,6
127 739 SCHMIED Axel GER  Donaueschingen M45 18 127  (3:00:33,5)  3:00:20,4
128 767 REIR Michael GER  Fischen im Allgau M65 3 128 (3:01:06,5)  3:00:42,6
129 714 BUKER Markus GER  Augustdorf M40 14 129  (3:03:53,1)  3:03:46,9
130 826 NUSSLE Werner GER  Ofi-Laufer M65 4 130 (3:07:46,5)  3:07:09,1
131 834 EHRHARDT Ronny GER BSG Traktor Herbsleben M40 15 131 (310:323)  3:10:05,9
132 804 ZENKER Florian GER  Germering M30 13 132 (3:11:36,2) 3:11:33,0
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*) Zeitstrafe 1 min
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